Le Jogging des Classes Vertes - Geer - 25/09/2015 - 5,7 km

Place Dossard Nom
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1343
1229
1297
1292
1233
1290
1259
1266
1293
1255
1314
1331
1332
1305
1342
1307
1303
1230
1341
1289
1260
1282
1302
1301
1298
1264
1329
1335
1336
1268
1272
1277
1275
1308
1319
1318
1242
1228
1344
1237
1238
1234
1304
1246
1326
1231
1339
1313
1288
1286

DAWIRS
BAILY
RADART
DELATHUY
FRISON
SCHRIJVERS
DA CUNHA
CHABOT
VALDES
MONIJOIE
ROUHART
LARDINOIS
LARDINOIS
COLLIN
BOLLUE
GAROT
HERMAN
GUILMAIN
DUPONT
HOSSAY
HENRION
LEMPEREUR
FERON
FRAIPONT
FERON
LEVA
DARDENNE
REMY-PAQUAY
JEANFILS
MOTTET
PIRAPREZ
GREGOIRE
LEHEUREUX
THISSEN
FADEUR
FADEUR
CRODA
LEVERT
MEULEWAETER
LAMBOTTE
DESSY
GATHET
LESUISSE
FIERENS
HEINE
FRISON
BURET
STRAET
HUART
HEUSER

Prénom

Olivier
Damien
Florentin
Frederic
David
Kristof
Antonio
Tom

Luka
Cedric
Daniel
Nathan
Christophe
Neo
Patrick
Antonin
Alexandre
Sylvain
Elena
Valerie
Sven
Celine
Lucie
Sabine
Laurent
Romain
Charline
Pascal
Francoise
Marie
Benedicte
Isabelle
Olivier
Francois
Tatiana
Sarah
Manu
Benjamin
Laurent
Victor
Quentin
Cedric
Mercedes
Frederic
Veronique
Aaron
Annie
Clara
Perrine
Christophe

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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JH
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SD
SD
SH
SD
1D
SD
SH
JH
SD
SH
SD
SD
SD
SD
SH
SH
SD
SD
SH
SH
SH
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SH
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SD
SH
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Temps

00:20:46
00:21:01
00:21:33
00:21:40
00:22:30
00:23:17
00:23:55
00:23:56
00:24:02
00:24:04
00:24:38
00:25:34
00:25:35
00:25:45
00:27:38
00:27:47
00:28:17
00:28:28
00:28:35
00:28:38
00:28:48
00:30:06
00:30:18
00:30:19
00:30:20
00:30:23
00:30:29
00:30:31
00:30:46
00:30:52
00:30:52
00:30:52
00:30:53
00:31:14
00:31:15
00:31:28
00:31:43
00:32:08
00:32:16
00:32:18
00:32:40
00:32:41
00:32:42
00:32:59
00:33:30
00:33:35
00:33:51
00:34:05
00:34:39
00:34:39

Vitesse

16,5 km/h
16,3 km/h
15,9 km/h
15,8 km/h
15,2 km/h
14,7 km/h
14,3 km/h
14,3 km/h
14,2 km/h
14,2 km/h
13,9 km/h
13,4 km/h
13,4 km/h
13,3 km/h
12,4 km/h
12,3 km/h
12,1 km/h
12,0 km/h
12,0 km/h
11,9 km/h
11,9 km/h
11,4 km/h
11,3 km/h
11,3 km/h
11,3 km/h
11,3 km/h
11,2 km/h
11,2 km/h
11,1 km/h
11,1 km/h
11,1 km/h
11,1 km/h
11,1 km/h
10,9 km/h
10,9 km/h
10,9 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,5 km/h
10,5 km/h
10,5 km/h
10,4 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,1 km/h
10,0 km/h
9,9 km/h
9,9 km/h

Moyenne

00:03:39
00:03:41
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:57
00:04:05
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:19
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:31
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:58
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:03
00:05:17
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:31
00:05:34
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:47
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:05:59
00:06:05
00:06:05
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Place Dossard Nom
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75

1345
1287
1253
1315
1324
1327
1241
1284
1283
1252
1321
1316
1239
1311
1330
1334
1312
1323
1295
1306
1310
1337
1333
1248
1250

MAQUET
SIMON
NEEKXKENS
FEYEN
CHAMPAGNE
PETRY
BAIKRICH
LIURNO

GARCIA GONZALEZ

OGER
PRINCEN
SLOCK
BAIKRICH
VERCRUYSSE
LINCKENS
WITHOFS
DELHEZ
DESNOUCK
GAROT
BRALDO
VERCRUYSSE
THONON
THISSEN
LUTS
ANTOINE

Prénom

Axelle
Celine
Jean-Francois
Karin
Isabelle
Mireille
Koralie
Celine
Julien
Virginie
Isabelle
Murielle
Michael
Jean-Pierre
Emilie
Valentine
Marie-Jose
Isabelle
Amandine
Alexandra
Emilie
Jeremy
Thomas
Christel
Patricia

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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18
19
34
20
21
22
23
24
35
25
26
27
36
37
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
38
39
35
36

SD
SD
SH
SD
SD
SD
1D
SD
SH
SD
SD
SD
SH
SH
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
JH
JH
SD
SD

16
17
25
18
19
20
3
21
26
22
23
24
27
28
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
10
11
32
33

Temps

00:34:59
00:35:06
00:35:43
00:35:49
00:36:02
00:36:04
00:36:39
00:36:42
00:36:43
00:36:45
00:37:23
00:37:27
00:37:29
00:39:47
00:40:37
00:40:38
00:40:40
00:41:41
00:43:00
00:43:28
00:45:31
00:45:35
00:45:38
00:47:12
00:47:12

Vitesse

9,8 km/h
9,7 km/h
9,6 km/h
9,5 km/h
9,5 km/h
9,5 km/h
9,3 km/h
9,3 km/h
9,3 km/h
9,3 km/h
9,1 km/h
9,1 km/h
9,1 km/h
8,6 km/h
8,4 km/h
8,4 km/h
8,4 km/h
8,2 km/h
8,0 km/h
7,9 km/h
7,5 km/h
7,5 km/h
7,5 km/h
7,2 km/h
7,2 km/h

Moyenne

00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:26
00:06:26
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:59
00:07:08
00:07:08
00:07:08
00:07:19
00:07:33
00:07:38
00:07:59
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:17
00:08:17



